
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

 

 

Year 10 PPE’s Monday 17 May – Friday 28 May 2021 

The majority of the exams will take place in the Sports Hall, venues to be shown on seating plans 

Monday 17 May Tuesday 18 May Wednesday 19 May Thursday 20 May Friday 21 May 

9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30 

Maths P1 calc  
F & H  

1h30m (230) 

English Language  
1h45 (230) 

History 
1h45m (100) 

 
 

Maths P2 non calc  
F & H  

1h30m (230) 

Geography 
1h30m (117) 

 
 

1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00 1.30 1.30 1.30 
French/German reading  

F 45m 
H 1h 

Triple 
Science 

Chemistry F 
& H 

1h45m (17) 

Combined 
Science 

Chemistry 
1h15m 
(213) 

Triple 
Science 

Biology F & 
H 

1h45m (17) 
 

Combined 
Science 

Biology F & 
H 1h15m 

(213) 

French/German 
writing F 1h 

H 1h15 

Creative I-Media  
1h15m (48) 

 
 

No extra time students 



 

 

 

 

 

Year 10 PPE’s Monday 17 May – Friday 28 May 2021 

The majority of the exams will take place in the Sports Hall, venues to be shown on seating plans 

Monday 24 May Tuesday 25 May Wednesday 26 May Thursday 27 May Friday 28 May 

9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30 

Maths P3 calc  
F & H 

1h30m (230) 

Statistics 
1h30m (16) 

 
Citizenship 
1h30m (19) 

 
9.15am BTEC Media 

2h 
10C/MS1 
JKA B40 

 
 
 

English Literature 
1h45m (230) 

Food Tech 
1h30m (45) 

 
RE  

1h45m (21)  
 
 

2x clash Citizenship 
1h30m 

1x clash Statistics 
1h30m 

1x clash Sociology 
1h45m 

1x clash Computing 
1h30m 

Sociology 
1h45m (27) 

 
Computing 
1h30m (19) 

 
 

9.15am BTEC Media 
2h 

10A/MS1 
JKA B40 

1.00 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 
Triple 

Science 
Physics F & 

H 
1h45m (17) 

 

Combined 
Science 

Physics F & 
H 1h15m 

(213) 

Italian reading 
F 45m 
H 1h  

Italian writing 
F 1h 

H 1h15m 

 
 

 

 


